Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51851822EN   page 1
July 26, 2022 1:58 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Warranty page 2
• Product Specifications page 3

PS51851822EN   page 2
July 26, 2022 1:58 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RL56069WZRGBWWHR
Models Lumens CRI/Control Color/CCT Finish Packaging Optional
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Driver Finish Packaging T20 Compliant
RL56 = 5”/6” Smart Wi-Fi
Retrofit LED Downlight Module
06 = 600 lumens (nominal) 9WZ = 90 CRI minimum, WiZ PRO-
enabled (Wi-Fi + Bluetooth)
RGBW = Full Color  (16 million
colors) + Tunable White (2200K to
6500K) via WiZ App
WH = Matte white baffle R = Recyclable R = Standard Version
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Accessories
Accessories
Designer Trims
RL56TRMWHB = 5”/ 6” Matte White Paintable Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMSNB = 5”/ 6” Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMTBZB = 5”/ 6” Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMWH = 5”/ 6” Matte White Paintable Trim Ring, Smooth Splay
RL56TRMSN = 5”/ 6” Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Smooth Splay
RL56TRMTBZ = 5”/ 6” Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Smooth Splay
Notes
Housings
Housings
The most common HALO housings are provided here. Along with those noted, the RL LED retrofits are UL Certified